

10 EXECUTION CIVIL 496-25

Raj Singh Vs. Union of India Through LAC North West

21.04.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Gautam, ld. counsel for DH.
Sh. Varun Gupta, ld. counsel for DDA.
Sh. Gyanender Rana, Patwari, LAC Outer North in person.

ENM not received. It is reported that the record has not been received after re-organization of districts. Therefore, notice be issued to LAC North West to submit the record at the earliest.

Notice be also issued to LAC Outer North to file the ENM on next date of hearing.

List on 22.05.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
21.04.2026