

12 EXECUTION CIVIL 496/25

Raj Singh Vs. Union of India Through LAC North West

22.05.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Gautam, Ld. counsel for DH (through VC).

Sh. Varun Gupta, Ld. counsel for DDA (through VC).

Sh. Gyanender Rana, Patwari from the office of LAC Outer North has appeared and filed ENM.

Warrant of attachments be issued to attach the decretal amount alongwith upto date of interest as per ENM filed by LAC against JD No. 2/DDA on filing of PF. District Nazir is directed to update the ENM.

List on 17.07.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.05.2026